2010-05-07

988 Schools have participated \

Pythagoras/ Pythagore

2010

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole
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TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497)
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.(E182)
FOREST MANOR P.S.(E196)

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633)
CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333)

VSB - MACC(E2089)

SENECA HILL PUBLIC(E420)
BOXWOOD P.S.(E2181)
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609)
THORN LODGE P.S.(E435)

TEMPO SCHOOL(E761)

ACADEMIE MARIE-LAURIER(F2021)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS(F1049)
EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070)
ACAD. ST- CLEMENT(F1495)

JACK CHAMBERS P.S.(E271)
NOTRE-DAME DE SION(F1094)
HILSON AVE. P.S.(E2106)
MUTCHMOR P.S.(E353)
WESTMOUNT PARK SCHOOL(E1604)
GLENLYON-NORFOLK BANK(E850)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792)

GLEN SHIELDS P.S.(E253)
W.H.MORDEN P.S.(E1653)
GARDENVIEW SCHOOL(E102)
EC-JACQUES-BIZARD(F1072)

Ecoles ont participé

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville

MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
MARKHAM
SASKATOON
MISSISSAUGA
EDMONTON
BROSSARD
PIERREFONDS
MONTREAL
MONT-ROYAL
LONDON
ST-LAURENT
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
WESTMOUNT,MTL.
VICTORIA
NORTH YORK
CONCORD
OAKVILLE
ST-LAURENT
ILE BIZARD

Province
Province
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
SK
ON
AB
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
ON
QC
QC

Score
Note
147
146
145
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
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SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole

27
27
27
27
27
32
33
33
33
33
33
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
49
49
49
49

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH(E1804)
LYCEE CLAUDEL(F1162)

TORONTO MONTESSORI(E436)

UPPER CANADA COLLEGE(E1265)
ARBOR GLEN P.S.(E1606)

YORK HOUSE SCHOOL(E969)
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.(E1398)
JOHN G. ALTHOUSE(E1460)
LAURENDEAU-DUNTON(F1270)
MATTHEWS HALL(E1359)
ST.ANTHONY C.S.(E1638)

W.D.FERRIS E.S.(E963)

GARDEN CITY E.S.(E847)

ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888)
TOMKEN ROAD M.S.(E1648)

DUNCAN ELEMENTARY(E841)
SELWYN HOUSE S.(E108)

COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE(F1113)
ABBOTSFORD TRADITIOMAL M.S.(E1878)
KATIMAVIK E.S.(E1624)

ECOLE IONA(F1071)

CRESCENT SCHOOL(E180)

ECOLE FILTEAU(F1813)

GLENBROOK MIDDLE S.(E848)
UNIVERSITY HILL(E959)

CENTRE ACAD LANAUDIERE(F2045)

Ecoles ont participé

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
OTTAWA
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
VANCOUVER
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
LASALLE
LONDON
THORNHILL
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
KIRKLAND
MISSISSAUGA
DUNCAN
WESTMOUNT,MTL.
MONTREAL
ABBOTSFORD
KANATA
MONTREAL
TORONTO
SAINTE-FOY
NEW
VANCOUVER
REPENTIGNY

Province
Province
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
MB
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC
BC
QC
ON
BC
QC
QC
BC
ON
QC
ON
QC
BC
BC
QC

Score
Note
135
135
135
135
135
134
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
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SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole

49
49
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

EC-EMILE NELLIGAN(F1062)
ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.(E1797)
VALLEY PARK M.S.(E444)
KNOXDALE E.S.(E1625)
SACRE-COEUR-ST-LUC(F1100)
OUR LADY PERPETUAL HELP(E932)
BRANKSOME HALL(E158)
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE(E2160)
MONT-JESUS-MARIE(F1817)
SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48)
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL(E163)

JACK MINER P.S.(E272)
ST.MICHAEL'S CHOIR(E410)
PENS-SACRES-COEURS(F1096)
DONVIEW M.S.(E1783)

EMPIRE P.S.(E1740)

LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL(E1356)

ST.JUSTIN MARTYR(E1383)

PINE GROVE P.S.(E372)

LORD KITCHENER E.S.(E921)

THE STUDY(E2029)

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN(E143)
LYNNWOOD E.S.(E690)

LINDEN CHRISTIAN(E522)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)(E1799)
VINCENT MASSEY SCHOOL (E446)

Ecoles ont participé

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville
KIRKLAND
BRAMPTON
TORONTO
NEPEAN
ST-JEAN-SUR-RIC
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
HALIFAX
TORONTO
WHITBY
TORONTO
ST-BRUNO
TORONTO
WATERLOO
LONDON
UNIONVILLE
OAKVILLE
VANCOUVER

WESTMOUNT,MTL.

RICHMOND HILL
EDMONTON
WINNIPEG
MISSISSAUGA
OTTAWA

Province
Province

QC
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
QC
NS
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
QC
ON
AB
MB
ON
ON

Score
Note
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
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Rank School
Rang Ecole

67
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
104

STE-MARGUERITE-BOURGEOYS(F2099)

McBRIDE AVE P.S.(E236)
WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765)
C.R.GUMMOW SCHOOL(E179)
EC-FLEUR-DES-NEIGES(F1065)
ST.PATRICK CATHOLIC(E412)
ECOLE SAINT-LOUIS(F1883)
PARKDALE ELEMENTARY.(E105)
DES PIONNIERS (PAVLAS)(F1881)
ROLAND MICHENER P.S.(E1371)
DR. EMILY STOWE P.S.(E2184)
ST-FRANCOIS(F1824)
CLEARPOINT E.S.(E1752)

KING GEORGE SCHOOL(E2171)
THE GILES SCHOOL(E251)
BALMORAL M.S.(E2135)
N.A.MACEACHERN(E354)
COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL(E178)
ECOLE MONTESSORI INTL(F2176)
FERN HILL SCHOOL(E193)

ECOLE BUISSONNIERE(F1054)
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI(E1805)
ECOLE SAINT-JOSEPH(F1264)
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL(E311)
CLEVELAND SCHOOL(B1245)
UNITED SYNAGOGUE(E439)

Ecoles ont participé

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
EDMONTON
COBOURG

STE-AGATHE-DES-

AJAX

POINTE- CLAIRE

ST-LAURENT

ST-AUGUSTIN-DE-

KANATA
COURTICE
LAVAL

POINTE- CLAIRE

CALGARY
TORONTO
CALGARY
WATERLOO
KING CITY
MONTREAL
OAKVILLE
OUTREMONT
UNIONVILLE
ST-HUBERT
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH
TORONTO

Province
Province
ON
ON
AB
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
QC
AB
ON
AB
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
BC
ON

Score
Note
126
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
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SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
125
125
125
125
125
130

SHERIDAN PARK P.S.(E1993)
EDNA STAEBLER P.S.(E2154)
ECOLE JOLY(F1077)

ROBRON CENTRE(E2104)

BELGO ELEMENTARY(E827)

SIR WILLIAM OSLER(E952)
ST.MARY'S E.S.(E17)

KINGSLAKE P.S.(E282)

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN(E259)
ECOLE MURIELLE-DUMONT(F1735)
NORTHDALE CENTRAL P.S.(E1626)
PORTLAND ESTATES(E46)

ECOLE SAINTE-ANNE(F1101)
NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S.(E359)
CARDSTON E.S.(E667)
CHAFFEY-BURKE E.S.(E833)
WHITE ROCK CHRISTIAN(E965)
BOND ACADEMY/(E1997)

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL(E1351)
REDCLIFF M.S.(E1599)

ECOLE DE LA MOSAIQUE(F1292)
JOHN ENGLISH M.S.(E277)
ST-LOUIS-GONZAGUE(F1111)
E.P.BEACONSFIELD(F1703)
ST.MARGARET'S P.S.(E2148)
HILLSIDE M.S.(E2141)

Ecoles ont participé

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
WATERLOO
RIVIERE-DU-LOUP
CAMPBELL RIVER
KELOWNA
VANCOUVER

ST. JOHN'S
TORONTO
JORDAN STATION
PIERREFONDS
DORCHESTER
DARTMOUTH
MONTREAL
WATERLOO
CARDSTON
BURNABY
SURREY
TORONTO
TORONTO
TRURO
COTE-ST-LUC
TORONTO
QUEBEC
BEACONSFIELD
WEST HILL
MISSISSAUGA

Province
Province
ON
ON
QC
BC
BC
BC
NL
ON
ON
QC
ON
NS
QC
ON
AB
BC
BC
ON
ON
NS
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON

Score
Note
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
118
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SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
140
140
140

SOCRATE II(F2018)

EX. SAINT-COEUR DE MARIE(F1523)
BISHOP HAMILTON(E206)

ROYAL VALE SCHOOL(B1556)
COLLEGE FRANCAIS (LONG)(F1565)
CARREFOUR DE LA JEUNESSE(F2047)
SOMMERVILLE MANOR(E426)
CENTENNIAL SENIOR P.S.(E1780)
SAINT-JOSEPH INC.(F1141)

ECOLE DES URSULINES(F1142)

DE LA PETITE GARE(F1820)

ACAD. FRANCOIS-LABELLE(F1807)
STE-LOUISE-DE-MARILLAC(F2023)
ACADEMIE STE-CECILE(E142)

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

Ecoles ont participé

City

Ville
MONTREAL
BEAUPORT
OTTAWA
MONTREAL
LONGUEUIL
EDMUNDSTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
MONTREAL
QUEBEC

LA PRAIRIE
REPENTIGNY
MONTREAL
WINDSOR

Province
Province

QcC
QcC
ON
QcC
QcC
NB
ON
ON
QcC
QcC
QcC
QcC
QcC
ON

Score
Note
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117



